14
90
49
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1490
1490
S
w
itc

500+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order CodeNon-Illuminated
SW27
Miniature - Coloured Rocker
> 100,000 operationsMechancial  Life 16A  @ 12Vdc
Up to 3.5KV acDielectric strength 10(6) A @ 250VacRating DPST
> 50 x 106 ΩInsulation resistance 6A @ 28Vdc
20 x 10-3 ΩContact resistance 4A @ 250VacRating SPST
312-1744DPST, Yellow
312-1732DPST, Blue
312-1720DPST, Green
312-1719DPST, Red
312-1707SPST, Yellow
312-1690SPST, Blue
312-1689SPST, Green
312-1677SPST, Red
500+250+100+25+1+Order Code
Price Each
Ì Compact rocker switches with coloured section visible in the ON position
Ì SPST and DPST fits standard panel cut out